
Company Announcement

Plaza Centres plc (the “Company”)
Corrigendum to Co Ann 176/2020

Date of announcement 09 July 2020

Reference PZC 177/2020

In Terms of Chapter 5 of Listing Rules

The following is a Company Announcement issued by Plaza Centres plc (‘The Company’) pursuant to
the Malta Financial Services Authority Listing Rules:

QUOTE

Reference is made to the company announcement 176/2020 issued on the 3 July 2020. The gross
dividend payment should have read €326,136 or €0.0115 per share.

Any inconvenience caused is regretted.

UNQUOTE

Signed:

Louis de Gabriele
Company Secretary


